
PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
12 July till 18 July 2010-- Matosinhos (PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank
UNGUETTI Francisco ES 70 80 0.875 4 3 7 1

BREUR Joke NL 52 115 0.452 2 -1 5 2
PINTO Ricardo PT 69 138 0.500 0 -2 4 3

ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 81 0.740 4 4 5 1
DIEZ AYZA Xavier ES 59 84 0.702 2 -1 7 2

PARK Woo Jin DE 56 109 0.513 0 -3 7 3

SANTOS Luis PT 66 111 0.594 4 3 4 1
OLSEN Kaj DK 77 154 0.500 2 0 5 2

DALLINGA Meerten NL 62 112 0.553 0 -3 6 3

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Fco. Jose ES 60 74 0.810 4 4 4 1
DIAS Luis PT 37 88 0.420 2 0 4 2

SANCHEZ RUIZ Jorge ES 28 91 0.307 0 -4 3 3

LUIS Emanuel PT 64 84 0.761 4 3 5 1
CUNHA Fernando PT 55 82 0.670 2 1 7 2

BARAHONA VACAS Jesus ES 40 83 0.481 0 -4 4 3

FERNANDES Vitor PT 68 93 0.731 4 3 4 1
GAJS Zoran AT 74 113 0.654 2 0 5 2

BLAZINA Wilhelm AT 52 80 0.650 0 -3 6 3

LEGAZPI MARTIN Adrian ES 60 66 0.909 4 4 6 1
LOZANO PRADO Jose Francisco ES 56 70 0.800 2 -1 7 2

RIO Manuel PT 49 87 0.563 0 -3 4 3

TUNKR Martin CZ 75 112 0.669 4 2 5 1
MAIA Fernando PT 66 90 0.733 2 1 5 2
BASTOS Jorge PT 50 103 0.485 0 -3 3 3

KANG In Won KR 69 61 1.131 4 3 5 1
FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 57 75 0.760 2 -1 4 2

EMAM Ahmed EG 58 90 0.644 0 -2 5 3

DE BIASI Daniele IT 85 140 0.607 4 2 4 1
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MONTEIRO Joaquim PT 70 130 0.538 2 1 5 2
COSTA Jorge PT 56 137 0.408 0 -3 4 3

LONCELLE Johan BE 74 81 0.913 4 3 5 1
ANTUNES Jose PT 62 103 0.601 2 -1 4 2

ESCH Bernd DE 68 127 0.535 0 -2 8 3

TOMÁS Fernando PT 70 90 0.777 4 3 4 1
LAMEIRAO Antonio PT 63 77 0.818 2 1 5 2

ANDERSEN Christian DK 18 67 0.268 0 -4 3 3

CORNELISSEN Pierre BE 60 80 0.750 4 4 6 1
GREGERSEN Poul DK 58 100 0.580 2 -1 4 2

SOUSA Manuel PT 46 104 0.442 0 -3 3 3

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 64 121 0.528 4 3 3 1
OLESEN Martin DK 70 100 0.700 2 1 4 2

KLINGBERG Werner DE 34 108 0.314 0 -4 3 3
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PORTO WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
12 July till 18 July 2010-- Matosinhos (PT)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

0 LEGAZPI MARTIN Adrian ES 60 66 0.909 4 4 6 1
0 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ Fco. Jose ES 60 74 0.810 4 4 4 2
0 CORNELISSEN Pierre BE 60 80 0.750 4 4 6 3
0 ANDALUZ ANTON Valentin ES 60 81 0.740 4 4 5 4
0 KANG In Won KR 69 61 1.131 4 3 5 5
0 LONCELLE Johan BE 74 81 0.913 4 3 5 6
0 UNGUETTI Francisco ES 70 80 0.875 4 3 7 7
0 TOMÁS Fernando PT 70 90 0.777 4 3 4 8
0 LUIS Emanuel PT 64 84 0.761 4 3 5 9
0 FERNANDES Vitor PT 68 93 0.731 4 3 4 10
0 SANTOS Luis PT 66 111 0.594 4 3 4 11
0 SOARES Jose Miguel PT 64 121 0.528 4 3 3 12
0 TUNKR Martin CZ 75 112 0.669 4 2 5 13
0 DE BIASI Daniele IT 85 140 0.607 4 2 4 14
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Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 LAMEIRAO Antonio PT 63 77 0.818 2 1 5 1
2 MAIA Fernando PT 66 90 0.733 2 1 5 2
3 OLESEN Martin DK 70 100 0.700 2 1 4 3
4 CUNHA Fernando PT 55 82 0.670 2 1 7 4
5 MONTEIRO J i PT 70 130 0 538 2 1 5 55 MONTEIRO Joaquim PT 70 130 0.538 2 1 5 5
6 GAJS Zoran AT 74 113 0.654 2 0 5 6
7 OLSEN Kaj DK 77 154 0.500 2 0 5 7
8 DIAS Luis PT 37 88 0.420 2 0 4 8
9 LOZANO PRADO Jose Francisco ES 56 70 0.800 2 -1 7 9

10 FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 57 75 0.760 2 -1 4 10
11 DIEZ AYZA Xavier ES 59 84 0.702 2 -1 7 11
12 ANTUNES Jose PT 62 103 0.601 2 -1 4 12
13 GREGERSEN Poul DK 58 100 0.580 2 -1 4 13
14 BREUR Joke NL 52 115 0.452 2 -1 5 14

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

15 EMAM Ahmed EG 58 90 0.644 0 -2 5 1
16 ESCH Bernd DE 68 127 0.535 0 -2 8 2
17 PINTO Ricardo PT 69 138 0.500 0 -2 4 3
18 BLAZINA Wilhelm AT 52 80 0.650 0 -3 6 4
19 RIO Manuel PT 49 87 0.563 0 -3 4 5
20 DALLINGA Meerten NL 62 112 0.553 0 -3 6 6
21 PARK Woo Jin DE 56 109 0.513 0 -3 7 7
22 BASTOS Jorge PT 50 103 0.485 0 -3 3 8
23 SOUSA Manuel PT 46 104 0.442 0 -3 3 9
24 COSTA Jorge PT 56 137 0.408 0 -3 4 10
25 BARAHONA VACAS Jesus ES 40 83 0.481 0 -4 4 11
26 KLINGBERG Werner DE 34 108 0.314 0 -4 3 12
27 SANCHEZ RUIZ Jorge ES 28 91 0.307 0 -4 3 13
28 ANDERSEN Christian DK 18 67 0.268 0 -4 3 14

UMB \ CEB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy"


